Scientific Talks delivered On virtual platform and YouTube

10

11

12

13

14

Prof. Sarada Prasad Mohanty,
Former Professor, ISM, Dhanbad

Shri Sarat Kumar Jena,
Former Deputy Director General,
Geological Survey of India

Dr. Sudesh Kumar Wadhawan,
Former Director General, Geological
Survey of India

Sri Rabindra Nath Sar,
Former Dy. Director General,
Geological Survey of India

Dr. S. Rajan,
Former Director, National Centre for
Polar and Ocean Research (Erstwhile
NCAOR), Goa

Dr M. G. Yadava,

Professor, Geoscience Division
Physical Research Laboratory,
Ahmedabad

Dr. Bijay Kumar Sahu
Former Deputy Director General
Geological Survey of India,

Dr. Prafulla B. Sarolkar,
Former Deputy Director General,
Geological Survey of India

Padmashree Dr Rabi Bastia
CEO, Oilmax Energy Pvt Ltd

Prof. Jyotiranjan Sundar Ray,
Director, NCESS, Thiruvananthapuram

Prof. William K. Mohanty
IIT, Kharagpur

Prof. Tapas Kumar Biswal
IIT, Mumbai

Dr. Dhananjay M. Mohabey
Former Deputy Director General,
Geological Survey of India

Prof. Somnath Dasgupta

INSA Senior Scientist, Indian Statistical
Institute & Honorary Professor,
IISER-Kolkata

Precambrian supercontinents, climate,
ocean and biological evolution: A study
from India

Scope for exploration and resource
augmentation of Iron Ore, a case study in
Bonai-Kendujhar belt, Odisha

Evolution of the Thar Desert in India

Disaster Risk Assessment and Preventive
Measures for Bhubaneswar Urban
Agglomeration

Deep Ocean Mineral Resources and the
Law of the Sea

Paleoclimate Research: Need, Potential
Applications and Technological Options.

Airborne Magnetics: an aid to sub-surface
Geological Mapping and Mineral
Prognostication

Geothermal Energy: Indian Perspective

Incredible Journey of Seismic from
Petroleum to Coal and Mineral Industry

Retracing Saraswati: the lost river of the
Harappan Civilization

Tale of two lost rivers and collapse of the
Konark Sun Temple, Odisha

Northwestern front of the Eastern Ghats
Mobile Belt : 1.4 - 0.5 Ga Tectonic Odyssi.

Indian Dinosaurs: History of their Finds
and Challenges for Conservation

The Eastern Ghats Belt and three
supercontinents- story of more than
one billion years

11.09.2021

26.09.2021

10.10.2021

24.10.2021

07.11.2021

11.12.2021

29.12.2021

09.01.2022

30.01.2022

13.02.2022

27.02.2022

12.03.2022

27.03.2022

10.04.2022




