Scientific Talks delivered 0n virtual platform and YouTube				
1		Prof. Sarada Prasad Mohanty, Former Professor, ISM, Dhanbad	Precambrian supercontinents, climate, ocean and biological evolution: A study from India	11.09.2021
2.		Shri Sarat Kumar Jena, Former Deputy Director General, Geological Survey of India	Scope for exploration and resource augmentation of Iron Ore, a case study in Bonai-Kendujhar belt, Odisha	26.09.2021
3.		Dr. Sudesh Kumar Wadhawan, Former Director General, Geological Survey of India	Evolution of the Thar Desert in India	10.10.2021
4		Sri Rabindra Nath Sar, Former Dy. Director General, Geological Survey of India	Disaster Risk Assessment and Preventive Measures for Bhubaneswar Urban Agglomeration	24.10.2021
5		Dr. S. Rajan, Former Director, National Centre for Polar and Ocean Research (Erstwhile NCAOR), Goa	Deep Ocean Mineral Resources and the Law of the Sea	07.11.2021
6		Dr M. G. Yadava, Professor, Geoscience Division Physical Research Laboratory, Ahmedabad	Paleoclimate Research: Need, Potential Applications and Technological Options.	11.12.2021
7		Dr. Bijay Kumar Sahu Former Deputy Director General Geological Survey of India,	Airborne Magnetics: an aid to sub-surface Geological Mapping and Mineral Prognostication	29.12.2021
8		Dr. Prafulla B. Sarolkar, Former Deputy Director General, Geological Survey of India	Geothermal Energy: Indian Perspective	09.01.2022
9		Padmashree Dr Rabi Bastia CEO, Oilmax Energy Pvt Ltd	Incredible Journey of Seismic from Petroleum to Coal and Mineral Industry	30.01.2022
10		Prof. Jyotiranjan Sundar Ray, Director, NCESS, Thiruvananthapuram	Retracing Saraswati: the lost river of the Harappan Civilization	13.02.2022
11		Prof. William K. Mohanty IIT, Kharagpur	Tale of two lost rivers and collapse of the Konark Sun Temple, Odisha	27.02.2022
12	8	Prof. Tapas Kumar Biswal IIT, Mumbai	Northwestern front of the Eastern Ghats Mobile Belt: 1.4 - 0.5 Ga Tectonic Odyssi.	12.03.2022
13		Dr. Dhananjay M. Mohabey Former Deputy Director General, Geological Survey of India	Indian Dinosaurs: History of their Finds and Challenges for Conservation	27.03.2022
14		Prof. Somnath Dasgupta INSA Senior Scientist, Indian Statistical Institute & Honorary Professor, IISER-Kolkata	The Eastern Ghats Belt and three supercontinents- story of more than one billion years	10.04.2022